
Location Date Day # DL Req Lawyer 1 (Cells) Lawyer 2 (Cells) Lawyer 3 (Foyer) Lawyer 4 (Foyer) Lawyer 5 (Foyer) Lawyer 6 (Foyer) Lawyer 7 (Foyer) Lawyer 8 (Foyer)

Rotorua 1/05/2024 Wed 6 Taria Ngawhika Karissa Walbank Peter Birks Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Douglas Hall Dafydd Malcolm

Rotorua 2/05/2024 Thu 8 Dafydd Malcolm Scott Mills Peter Birks Douglas Hall Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Tumanako Silveira Karissa Walbank Michael Olphert

Rotorua 3/05/2024 Fri 4 Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Tumanako Silveira Peter Birks Michael Olphert

Rotorua 4/05/2024 Sat 2 Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Douglas Hall

Rotorua 5/05/2024 Sun

Rotorua 6/05/2024 Mon 4 Scott Mills Wiremu Te Are Karissa Walbank Stonie Bartle-McDonnell

Rotorua 7/05/2024 Tue 4 Alistair Burns Scott Mills Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Karissa Walbank

Rotorua 8/05/2024 Wed 6 Erin Reilly Alistair Burns Casey Treanor Wiremu Te Are Michael Olphert Tumanako Silveira

Rotorua 9/05/2024 Thu 8 Alistair Burns Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Dafydd Malcolm Casey Treanor Wiremu Te Are Douglas Hall Tumanako Silveira Michael Olphert

Rotorua 10/05/2024 Fri 4 Taria Ngawhika Stonie Bartle-McDonnell

Rotorua 11/05/2024 Sat 2 Alistair Burns Stonie Bartle-McDonnell

Rotorua 12/05/2024 Sun

Rotorua 13/05/2024 Mon 4 Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Douglas Hall Peter Birks Dafydd Malcolm

Rotorua 14/05/2024 Tue 4 Erin Reilly Dafydd Malcolm Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Peter Birks

Rotorua 15/05/2024 Wed 6 Scott Mills Taria Ngawhika Peter Birks Douglas Hall Wiremu Te Are Michael Olphert

Rotorua 16/05/2024 Thu 8 Scott Mills Tumanako Silveira Michael Olphert Wiremu Te Are Taria Ngawhika Dafydd Malcolm Tim Braithwaite Douglas Hall

Rotorua 17/05/2024 Fri 2 Tim Braithwaite Tumanako Silveira

Rotorua 18/05/2024 Sat 2 Wiremu Te Are Michael Olphert

Rotorua 19/05/2024 Sun

Rotorua 20/05/2024 Mon 4 Scott Mills Alistair Burns Casey Treanor Tim Braithwaite

Rotorua 21/05/2024 Tue 4 Erin Reilly Ann-Jolena Baker Karissa Walbank Casey Treanor

Rotorua 22/05/2024 Wed 6 Scott Mills Alistair Burns Dafydd Malcolm Wiremu Te Are Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Karissa Walbank

Rotorua 23/05/2024 Thu 8 Alistair Burns Scott Mills Peter Birks Michael Olphert Taria Ngawhika Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Tumanako Silveira Karissa Walbank

Rotorua 24/05/2024 Fri 4 Alistair Burns Casey Treanor Douglas Hall Tumanako Silveira

Rotorua 25/05/2024 Sat 2 Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Douglas Hall

Rotorua 26/05/2024 Sun

Rotorua 27/05/2024 Mon 4 Taria Ngawhika Ann-Jolena Baker Peter Birks Dafydd Malcolm

Rotorua 28/05/2024 Tue 4 Ann-Jolena Baker Michael Olphert Peter Birks Tumanako Silveira

Rotorua 29/05/2024 Wed 6 Wiremu Te Are Tumanako Silveira Michael Olphert Peter Birks Dafydd Malcolm Taria Ngawhika

Rotorua 30/05/2024 Thu 8 Erin Reilly Alistair Burns Tim Braithwaite Casey Treanor Wiremu Te Are Stonie Bartle-McDonnell Michael Olphert Douglas Hall

Rotorua 31/05/2024 Fri 4 Alistair Burns Casey Treanor Douglas Hall Karissa Walbank


